KILGORE HISTORY

& ARTS CENTER

at the old U.S. Post Office, 200 S. Kilgore Street in Kilgore, Texas

USAGE RATES FOR PRIVATE EVENTS

BASE FEES

BECUREY DEPOSIt ......covvvveeneee e B T v s e evveeomeeaneesnnons $100 refundable
BIESRINGFee .............c..co. i m MA LA A RN L) 0 N $100 per event
SATURDAY PRICING

DailyRental Fee .. f......7 £ o AL R NG $800 per day
Hourly Event (four-hour minimum) ... s $100 per hour
FRIDAY/SUNDAY

BRINARENTAl Feell......... .. ... NN o T st oo veeeenessreddveessuens $600 per day
Hourly Event (two-hour minimum) ...t i $80 per hour
WEEKDAY

DailyRental Fee ..\..Y o\ .\ ... OO L AN $500 per day
Hourly Event (two-hour minimum) oo ittt $50 per hour

Additional Setup/Takedown time will be charged by the hour and deducted from deposit.

ADDITIONAL FEES
Tablecloth Cleaning Cost .......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $15 per piece

Users may furnish their own tablecloths.

BEEIRIEY OFfICEr..........cceeeeeeirieciiecieeeceeces et st eseeas $50 per hour
All events including alcohol (free or for-sale) require at least one security officer.
Lighting of the Derrick STars.........cooviieiereiieese e $50 per night

Rates Non-Negotiable ¢ Request Quote for Multi-Day Usage ¢ 20% Nonprofit Discount

Please make checks payable to:

KILGORE HISTORICAL PRESERVATION FOUNDATION
PO. Box 885
Kilgore, TX 75663



